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Warren County

Sewage Treatment System Registered Septage Hauler List*

Company

4 Aces Plumbing

Aaron Andrews Septic Services
All Repair Septic Service
Apex Septic Solutions

Black Water Septic Pros

CT Brown Sanitation

Davison Excavating

Gullett Sanitation Services

J & KRentals

Johnny's A-1 Sanitation
Mel's Septic Tank Service
Mike Hensley Plumbing

Mr. Clean Port-a-Potties
Neal's Septic Service

OT Bishop Septic Tank Pumping
Pro-Kleen Industrial Services
Roto-Rooter Services

Royal Rooter

Rumpke Transportation Co
Septek

SOS Liquid Waste

Triple A Wastewater Services
Tri-State Liquid Waste
United Rental

Wethington Lake

Wildcat Porta-Potti

Winelco, Inc

Updated: 02/11/2026

City
Middletown, OH
Cincinnati, OH

New Richmond, OH
Greenfield, OH
Hamilton, OH
Xenia, OH
Clarksville, OH
Bethel, OH
Sabina, OH
Middletown, OH
Goshen, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Springfield, OH
Goshen, OH
Goshen, OH
Lancaster, OH
Miamisburg, OH
Middletown, OH
Norwood, OH
Franklin, OH
Liberty Twp, OH
Franklin, OH
Lawrenceburg, IN
Cincinnati, OH
Goshen, OH
Blanchester, OH
West Chester, OH

Contact

Timothy Johnson
Aaron Pennington
Tyler Atkins
Robert Perie

Jeff Michael

Tom Brown
Shawn Hodge
Dan Gullett

John Rolfe
Donald Beeman
Melvin Jones
Mike Hensley

RB Bali

Mike Neal

Daniel Phipps
Amanda Neighborgall
Bill Hutchinson
Timothy Schmidt
Carl Walter
Stephen Ericson
Chris Wilson
Timothy DeHart
Ray Pennington
Lynn Vizdoz
Benny Wethington
Tyler McCollister
Tony Rutledge

Health District

Phone

513-422-2772
513-625-0059
513-739-2417
937-763-3006
513-623-1792
937-372-5180
937-289-3472
513-734-2227
937-584-4722
513-988-5880
513-625-4484
513-574-8553
937-284-3382
513-625-9074
513-494-1184
740-689-1886
937-353-7093
513-464-3500
513-851-0122
937-746-2663
513-266-8663
937-746-6361
513-353-3233
513-275-6414
513-722-1692
937-944-3297
513-755-8050

*Warren County Health District does not recommend or endorse any one contractor. It is always recommended

that you contact multiple companies and check references prior to hiring any one company.



