



Warren County Health District

Sewage Treatment System Registered Septage Hauler List*

Company	City	Contact	Phone
4 Aces Plumbing	Middletown, OH	Timothy Johnson	513-422-2772
Aaron Andrews Septic Services	Cincinnati, OH	Aaron Pennington	513-625-0059
All Repair Septic Service	New Richmond, OH	Tyler Atkins	513-739-2417
Apex Septic Solutions	Greenfield, OH	Robert Perie	937-763-3006
Black Water Septic Pros	Hamilton, OH	Jeff Michael	513-623-1792
CT Brown Sanitation	Xenia, OH	Tom Brown	937-372-5180
Davison Excavating	Clarksville, OH	Shawn Hodge	937-289-3472
Gullett Sanitation Services	Bethel, OH	Dan Gullett	513-734-2227
J & K Rentals	Sabina, OH	John Rolfe	937-584-4722
Johnny's A-1 Sanitation	Middletown, OH	Donald Beeman	513-988-5880
Mel's Septic Tank Service	Goshen, OH	Melvin Jones	513-625-4484
Mike Hensley Plumbing	Cincinnati, OH	Mike Hensley	513-574-8553
Mr. Clean Port-a-Potties	Springfield, OH	RB Bali	937-284-3382
Neal's Septic Service	Goshen, OH	Mike Neal	513-625-9074
OT Bishop Septic Tank Pumping	Goshen, OH	Daniel Phipps	513-494-1184
Pro-Kleen Industrial Services	Lancaster, OH	Amanda Neighborgall	740-689-1886
Roto-Rooter Services	Miamisburg, OH	Bill Hutchinson	937-353-7093
Royal Rooter	Middletown, OH	Timothy Schmidt	513-464-3500
Rumpke Transportation Co	Norwood, OH	Carl Walter	513-851-0122
Septek	Franklin, OH	Stephen Ericson	937-746-2663
SOS Liquid Waste	Liberty Twp, OH	Chris Wilson	513-266-8663
Triple A Wastewater Services	Franklin, OH	Timothy DeHart	937-746-6361
Tri-State Liquid Waste	Lawrenceburg, IN	Ray Pennington	513-353-3233
United Rental	Cincinnati, OH	Lynn Vizdoz	513-275-6414
Wethington Lake	Goshen, OH	Benny Wethington	513-722-1692
Wildcat Porta-Potti	Blanchester, OH	Tyler McCollister	937-944-3297
Winelco, Inc	West Chester, OH	Tony Rutledge	513-755-8050

Updated: 02/11/2026

*Warren County Health District does not recommend or endorse any one contractor. It is always recommended that you contact multiple companies and check references prior to hiring any one company.